
,IP
DDK
(Same epitope
 as FLAG)

Myc&DDK

,IF, ICC

mGFP Rabbit Polyclonal mGFP Antibody TA150122

DDK (FLAG)

DDK (FLAG)

Myc

Myc

tGFP

tGFP

HA

Clone OTI4C5, Anti-DDK (FLAG) Magnetic beads

Clone OTI4C5, Anti-DDK (FLAG)  Agarose beads

9E10, Anti-Myc Magnetic beads

9E10, Anti-Myc Agarose beads

Anti-tGFP Magnetic beads

Anti-tGFP Agarose beads

CB051, Anti-HA Magnetic Beads

Agarose / Magentic Beasds

TA150042

TA150037

TA150044

TA183060

TA150039

TA183081

TA183070

1mL

1mL

1mL

1mL

1mL

1mL

1mL

料  號

料  號

更多其它螢光標籤抗體，請洽當區業務DsRed mKate BFP CFP

高敏感性、高專一性、應用廣泛
OriGene 內部指定使用的蛋白質純化、
鑑定抗體

優於市面

mCherry

Detection / Puri�cation (IP / Co-IP)

Agarose / Magnetic Beads
料號 包裝

Anti-DDK (Flag) Antibody
Cat. no.: TA50011-100     100ul 

明星
商品

推薦

WB (1:2000) IF (1:1000) IP (1:200) IP (1:1000)


